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1. IIpuBercrBusa - Greetings

Kak nmosgoposarbcs:

o6po moxxamoBaTh Welcome
IIpuser Hello

To6poe yTpo Good morning
Ho6pbIii meHb Good day
To6ps1it Beuep Good evening
CIOKOJTHOII HOYY Good night

JlaBHO He BUENNCh Long time no see
Kak mosgopoBarbcs mpyu 3HAKOMCTBE:

IIpnATHO MO3HAKOMUTHCA Nice to meet you

M mue npuATHO mosHakoMuTbcAa  Nice to meet you, too
C ynoBonbcTBIEM My pleasure

Kak mo6narogapurs:

IToxxamyiicta Please
Crnacu6o Thank you
He 3a uyro / Iloxxamyiicta You're welcome

Kak M3BMHUTHCA ¥ USBMHUTb:

Mmne xanb I'm sorry
NsBunnure Excuse me
Hwuuero crpamnoro It's ok

Kak MOo3ApaBUTHh UIN IIOKETATb YTO-TO:

C guém CBaroro Banentnna Happy Valentine's day
Monopen! Well done

Hy, 6ynem! Cheers!

IIpuarHoro anmeTnTa Bon appetit / Enjoy your food
C nuéM poxxaeHus Happy Birthday

C Hospim rogom! Happy New Year!

C PoxxpectBoMm! Merry Christmas!
ITosppasnsaro Congratulations

Kak monpomarbcs:

bepern ce6sa Take care

o ceupanms / IToka Goodbye

YBugumcs See you later

Yoaun! Good luck!

Xopoureii moesgku! Have a nice trip!






2. 3HakoMcTBO - Introduction

Kak Te6s 30ByT?

Kaxk TBos pammmmsna?

MeH# 30BYT ...

Mosa pammmms ...

TbI MO>KeIIb Ha3bIBATh MEHA ...
TobI KTO?

ITo3BO/IbTE MPENCTABUTHCA ...
a..

Ckonbko Tebe et (B 3TOM ropy)?
Mh=e ... ner

Kak gema?

Y MeHA Bcé B mopApgke
Xopouio

Ouenp xopomio

Tak cebe

ITnoxo

C T060i1 BCE B mopsake?

Ha
Hert

Bospact
Tog,

Nma
IIposBuie
Qamunmnsa

YemoBek

What's your name?

What's your last name?

My name s ...

My last name is ...

You can call me ...

Who are you?

Let me introduce myself ...
I[am..

How old are you (this year)?
I'm ... years old

How are you?
I'm fine
Good

Very good

So so

Not good

Are you ok?
Yes
No

age
year

first name

nickname

last name / family name / surname

person

My>xunna / Monopoii yemoBek (o6pamenne) Mister (Mr.)

Kennguna (o6pamenne)
HeBymKa (o6pamenne)
My>xymnHa

Kenmmna

Manpuuk / ITapens
HeBouka / [leBymka

3Barbca / HaspiBaTbes
3Barp / HaspiBath
IIpencraBnarn
3nopoBarbcs

Missus (Mrs.)
Miss

man

woman

boy

girl

to be called
to call

to introduce
to greet






3. Yucaa - Numbers

O NNV WD =O

DO N Pt bt e et e et
~ e VOENAUAWN=OS

30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100

1000

10 000

100 000

1 MuIInoH

10 MUNINOHOB
100 MUIINOHOB

1 Mmummapp,
1 TpnnnnoH

PaBHo (=)
ITmroc (+)
Mumnyc (-)

Hemutp Ha (:)
YMHOKUTH Ha (X)

Zero

one

two
three
four

five

six
seven
eight
nine

ten
eleven
twelve
thirteen
fourteen
fifteen
sixteen
seventeen
eighteen
nineteen
twenty
twenty-one

thirty
forty
titty
sixty
seventy
eighty

ninety

one hundred

one thousand
ten thousand
hundred thousand

one million
ten million

hundred million

one billion
one trillion

equals to
plus
minus
divided by
times

KBapgpatHbIit KOpeHbsquare root

ITonoBuHa
Opna Tperp

OpHna yeTBepTH

OpHna naras

half

one third
one fourth
one fifth

20
31
41
511
611
i
8it
91
1011
111k
1211
1311
1411
151
1611
171
1811
1911
201
21i

200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
999

Cuurtarp
CnoxeHue
Bprunranne
YMHOXeHHe
Henenne

B xBappare

Cpennmit
YpaBHeHue

HecATUYHOE YNCTO
Ipo6Hoe uncno

first
second
third
fourth
fifth

sixth
seventh
eighth
ninth
tenth
eleventh
twelfth
thirteenth
fourteenth
fifteenth
sixteenth
seventeenth
eighteenth
nineteenth
twentieth
twenty-first

thirtieth
fortieth
fiftieth
sixtieth
seventieth
eightieth
ninetieth

two hundred

three hundred

four hundred

five hundred

six hundred

seven hundred

eight hundred

nine hundred

nine hundred and ninety-nine

to count
addition
subtraction
multiplication
division
squared

average
equation

decimal number
fractional number
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